

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11081-11082/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2003 in CWP 3125/90
and order dated 21/05/2003 in RA 210/02 in CWP 3125/90 of
the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM KRISHAN MAHAJAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.T. OF CHANDIGARH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

With

SLP(C)No.11261/2003, SLP(C)No.11800/2003,
SLP(C)No.11253/2003, SLP(C)No.11259/2003,

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 18/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Addl.Adv. General,Punjab
Mr. N.L. Ganapathi,Adv.
Mr. M.S. Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kataria,Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Thakur,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.
Mr. G.C. Garg Dhuriwala,Adv.
Mr. R.E. Roy,Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.

.....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week along with the records of C.A.Nos.5721-5725/2001 and C.A.Nos.5727-5731/2001.

(A.S. BISHT) (KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER