

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. _____ in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2558-59 OF 2004

RAM KRISHAN MAHAJAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.T. CHANDIGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2007 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.Radhakrishna, Sr.Adv.
Mr.J.M.Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

List on 30 July, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master