

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 3/ 2 0 0 7 in CIVI L A P P E A L NO. 2 5 5 8 - 2 5 5 9 OF 2 0 0 4

RAM K R I S H A N MAHA J A N

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

U.T. OF CHAND I G A R H & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/ modification of Court's order dated 3.7. 2 0 0 7 )

Date: 3 0 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E G.P. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E P. K . B A L A S U B R A M A N Y A N

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ra kes h Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. J.M. Shar ma , Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K a mi ni J aisw al, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Though the prayer made is for re- call of the order but in  
fact it is a review petition.

Let it be listed before the appropriate Bench.

(Pardeep Ku m a r)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhati a)  
Court Master