

REVISED

ITEM NO. 2

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 3 OF 2007 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2558-2559 OF 2004

RAM KRISHAN MAHAJAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.T. OF CHANDIGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/modification of Court's order dated 3.7.2007)

Date: 01/10/2007 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Pradeep K Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tamay Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Appellant (s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No. 3 be treated as review petition.

List the review petition in chamber by circulation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master